
W DIV: LOT 1 DALE PARK BLOCK 1

436-120, 674-693, QC 1320-2736

COCHRANE SHAWNE/COCHRANE JAMES JR
828 SW GODBOLD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-12357-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/29/2016 DF 0.14 5,795 0 0 5,795

STANDARD
1

73,971
1,600
5,795
81,366

0
81,366

0
81,366
81,366

0

81,366

1386/1126 6/11/2019 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAWNE COCHRANE

SHAWNE COCHRANE & J

1320/2736 8/25/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDEAN DUNN BOYLE

SHAWNE COCHRANE
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HX Base Yr

574 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,145 88.7400 99.39 113,802 1930 1952 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1072

BAS 1,072 100 1,072 69,255

FCP 130 25 32 2,067

FOP 18 30 5 323

FSP 91 40 36 2,326

1,311 1,145 73,971

BAS= W22 S22 W3 S11 E3 S12 E14 FOP= S3 E6 N3 W6$ E6 FSP= E7
FCP= E10 N13 W10 S13$ N13 W7 S13$ N13 E5 N25 W3 N7$.

BAS

22

22

3

11

3

12

14 6

13

5

25

3

7

FOP3

6

3

6

FSP

7

13

7

13 FCP

10

13

10

13

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1985 1985 3 100 400

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 6,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,795


